AONDD

TRANSPORTE

Terberg Umsetzer, Sattelplatte, AHK

CONSTRUCTION:

BDF System

MAKE: Terberg

TYPE:

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction
Price

Year

Id

Axle configuration
Mileage

Fuel

Power

Gross weight

Accessories

Umsetzer, Sattelplatte, AHK

BDF System

€ 22.830,-

2017

3851750

4x2

30.000 km
Diesel

129 kW (175 PK)
18.000 kg

Air suspension

Anti-lock braking system
Coupling

Fog lights

Heavy duty engine brake
Radio/CD player
Spotlights

Toolbox

Vehicle heater
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